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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 13 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
17-Dec-22 - 14:39 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 4:10.46 678 +0.60Q
100m: 59.55 59.55 200m: 2:03.55 1:04.00 300m: 3:08.02 1:04.47 400m: 4:10.46 1:02.44

2. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 4:16.58 630 Q
100m: 1:00.10 1:00.10 200m: 2:05.92 1:05.82 300m: 3:10.99 1:05.07 400m: 4:16.58 1:05.59

3. BOZHILOV, Aleksandar 05 Levent SC 4:21.37 596 +0.60Q
100m: 1:01.13 1:01.13 200m: 2:07.03 1:05.90 300m: 3:13.94 1:06.91 400m: 4:21.37 1:07.43

4. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Sveti Nikola 4:28.72 549 +0.49Q
100m: 1:03.67 1:03.67 200m: 2:12.54 1:08.87 300m: 3:20.72 1:08.18 400m: 4:28.72 1:08.00

5. VELLA, Luca 05 Aquahub 4:29.06 547 Q
100m: 1:03.45 1:03.45 200m: 2:13.34 1:09.89 300m: 3:23.51 1:10.17 400m: 4:29.06 1:05.55

6. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 4:30.59 537 +0.63Q
100m: 1:02.69 1:02.69 200m: 2:11.56 1:08.87 300m: 3:20.99 1:09.43 400m: 4:30.59 1:09.60

7. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 4:35.97 507 Q
100m: 1:05.98 1:05.98 200m: 2:18.26 1:12.28 300m: 3:28.98 1:10.72 400m: 4:35.97 1:06.99

8. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 4:35.98 507 +0.71Q
100m: 1:04.87 1:04.87 200m: 2:13.91 1:09.04 300m: 3:26.45 1:12.54 400m: 4:35.98 1:09.53

9. MICALLEF, Tristan 05 Aquahub 4:38.83 491 R
100m: 1:04.69 1:04.69 200m: 2:15.82 1:11.13 300m: 3:28.73 1:12.91 400m: 4:38.83 1:10.10

10. XAZIZ, Alexandros 09 Olymiakos Volos 4:38.92 491 R
100m: 1:06.60 1:06.60 200m: 2:18.12 1:11.52 300m: 3:30.54 1:12.42 400m: 4:38.92 1:08.38

11. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 Novi Beograd 011 4:39.96 485 +0.54
100m: 1:04.18 1:04.18 200m: 2:14.66 1:10.48 300m: 3:27.70 1:13.04 400m: 4:39.96 1:12.26

12. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 4:42.96 470
100m: 1:05.52 1:05.52 200m: 2:19.55 1:14.03 300m: 3:33.90 1:14.35 400m: 4:42.96 1:09.06

13. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 4:49.00 441 +0.73
100m: 1:07.87 1:07.87 200m: 2:21.78 1:13.91 300m: 3:36.35 1:14.57 400m: 4:49.00 1:12.65

14. ELLUL, Thomas 07 Sliema ASC 4:50.78 433 +0.59
100m: 1:07.25 1:07.25 200m: 2:22.28 1:15.03 300m: 3:36.77 1:14.49 400m: 4:50.78 1:14.01

15. AGLAINIS, Apostolos 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 4:53.19 422 +0.68
100m: 1:08.61 1:08.61 200m: 2:25.18 1:16.57 300m: 3:41.42 1:16.24 400m: 4:53.19 1:11.77

16. YORDANOV, Georgi 06 Briz 4:56.55 408
100m: 1:10.55 1:10.55 200m: 2:25.16 1:14.61 300m: 3:40.48 1:15.32 400m: 4:56.55 1:16.07

17. RAKOVSKI, Emil 09 Olimp 4:58.08 402 +0.69
100m: 1:08.29 1:08.29 200m: 2:23.11 1:14.82 300m: 3:39.85 1:16.74 400m: 4:58.08 1:18.23

18. KIRMAS, Nikolaos 09 Olymiakos Volos 5:03.95 379
100m: 1:12.06 1:12.06 200m: 2:30.42 1:18.36 300m: 3:48.46 1:18.04 400m: 5:03.95 1:15.49

19. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 5:05.65 373 +0.73
100m: 1:13.09 1:13.09 200m: 2:30.98 1:17.89 300m: 3:49.71 1:18.73 400m: 5:05.65 1:15.94

20. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 5:06.61 369 +0.73
100m: 1:11.47 1:11.47 200m: 2:29.37 1:17.90 300m: 3:48.57 1:19.20 400m: 5:06.61 1:18.04

21. SKRAPALLI, Angelos 08 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 5:17.13 334 +0.64
100m: 1:11.60 1:11.60 200m: 2:31.27 1:19.67 300m: 3:54.51 1:23.24 400m: 5:17.13 1:22.62

22. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 5:23.28 315 +0.66
100m: 1:16.93 1:16.93 200m: 2:42.12 1:25.19 300m: 4:05.54 1:23.42 400m: 5:23.28 1:17.74
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 13, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

23. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:26.79 305 +0.60
100m: 1:19.82 1:19.82 200m: 2:45.36 1:25.54 300m: 4:09.35 1:23.99 400m: 5:26.79 1:17.44

24. CAMILLERI, Ben 09 Sliema ASC 5:27.08 304 +0.66
100m: 1:14.16 1:14.16 200m: 2:39.40 1:25.24 300m: 4:05.38 1:25.98 400m: 5:27.08 1:21.70

25. BORG, Giuseppe 10 Aquahub 5:27.88 302 +0.86
100m: 1:17.06 1:17.06 200m: 2:41.00 1:23.94 300m: 4:05.86 1:24.86 400m: 5:27.88 1:22.02

26. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 6:09.08 211 +0.61
100m: 1:26.74 1:26.74 200m: 3:01.58 1:34.84 300m: 4:38.27 1:36.69 400m: 6:09.08 1:30.81

27. VIDANOVIC, Zivota 10 Pk Sveti Sava 6:53.02 151 +0.77
100m: 1:35.70 1:35.70 300m: 5:12.75 3:37.05 400m: 6:53.02 1:40.27

28. JOVANOVIC, Pavle 10 Pk Sveti Sava 7:46.44 105 +0.75
100m: 1:45.81 1:45.81 200m: 3:48.29 2:02.48 300m: 5:49.89 2:01.60 400m: 7:46.44 1:56.55

DSQ LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 5:01.92
100m: 1:06.58 1:06.58 200m: 2:25.04 1:18.46 300m: 3:43.43 1:18.39 400m: 5:01.92 1:18.49

B (2004-2005)

1. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 4:10.46 678 +0.60Q
100m: 59.55 59.55 200m: 2:03.55 1:04.00 300m: 3:08.02 1:04.47 400m: 4:10.46 1:02.44

2. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 4:16.58 630 Q
100m: 1:00.10 1:00.10 200m: 2:05.92 1:05.82 300m: 3:10.99 1:05.07 400m: 4:16.58 1:05.59

3. BOZHILOV, Aleksandar 05 Levent SC 4:21.37 596 +0.60Q
100m: 1:01.13 1:01.13 200m: 2:07.03 1:05.90 300m: 3:13.94 1:06.91 400m: 4:21.37 1:07.43

4. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Sveti Nikola 4:28.72 549 +0.49Q
100m: 1:03.67 1:03.67 200m: 2:12.54 1:08.87 300m: 3:20.72 1:08.18 400m: 4:28.72 1:08.00

5. VELLA, Luca 05 Aquahub 4:29.06 547 Q
100m: 1:03.45 1:03.45 200m: 2:13.34 1:09.89 300m: 3:23.51 1:10.17 400m: 4:29.06 1:05.55

6. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 4:30.59 537 +0.63Q
100m: 1:02.69 1:02.69 200m: 2:11.56 1:08.87 300m: 3:20.99 1:09.43 400m: 4:30.59 1:09.60

7. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 4:35.98 507 +0.71Q
100m: 1:04.87 1:04.87 200m: 2:13.91 1:09.04 300m: 3:26.45 1:12.54 400m: 4:35.98 1:09.53

8. MICALLEF, Tristan 05 Aquahub 4:38.83 491 R
100m: 1:04.69 1:04.69 200m: 2:15.82 1:11.13 300m: 3:28.73 1:12.91 400m: 4:38.83 1:10.10

9. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 4:42.96 470
100m: 1:05.52 1:05.52 200m: 2:19.55 1:14.03 300m: 3:33.90 1:14.35 400m: 4:42.96 1:09.06

C (2006-2007)

1. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 4:35.97 507 Q
100m: 1:05.98 1:05.98 200m: 2:18.26 1:12.28 300m: 3:28.98 1:10.72 400m: 4:35.97 1:06.99

2. ELLUL, Thomas 07 Sliema ASC 4:50.78 433 +0.59
100m: 1:07.25 1:07.25 200m: 2:22.28 1:15.03 300m: 3:36.77 1:14.49 400m: 4:50.78 1:14.01

3. YORDANOV, Georgi 06 Briz 4:56.55 408
100m: 1:10.55 1:10.55 200m: 2:25.16 1:14.61 300m: 3:40.48 1:15.32 400m: 4:56.55 1:16.07

4. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 6:09.08 211 +0.61
100m: 1:26.74 1:26.74 200m: 3:01.58 1:34.84 300m: 4:38.27 1:36.69 400m: 6:09.08 1:30.81

DSQ LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 5:01.92
100m: 1:06.58 1:06.58 200m: 2:25.04 1:18.46 300m: 3:43.43 1:18.39 400m: 5:01.92 1:18.49
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 13, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim

D (2008-2009)

1. XAZIZ, Alexandros 09 Olymiakos Volos 4:38.92 491 R
100m: 1:06.60 1:06.60 200m: 2:18.12 1:11.52 300m: 3:30.54 1:12.42 400m: 4:38.92 1:08.38

2. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 4:49.00 441 +0.73
100m: 1:07.87 1:07.87 200m: 2:21.78 1:13.91 300m: 3:36.35 1:14.57 400m: 4:49.00 1:12.65

3. AGLAINIS, Apostolos 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 4:53.19 422 +0.68
100m: 1:08.61 1:08.61 200m: 2:25.18 1:16.57 300m: 3:41.42 1:16.24 400m: 4:53.19 1:11.77

4. RAKOVSKI, Emil 09 Olimp 4:58.08 402 +0.69
100m: 1:08.29 1:08.29 200m: 2:23.11 1:14.82 300m: 3:39.85 1:16.74 400m: 4:58.08 1:18.23

5. KIRMAS, Nikolaos 09 Olymiakos Volos 5:03.95 379
100m: 1:12.06 1:12.06 200m: 2:30.42 1:18.36 300m: 3:48.46 1:18.04 400m: 5:03.95 1:15.49

6. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 5:05.65 373 +0.73
100m: 1:13.09 1:13.09 200m: 2:30.98 1:17.89 300m: 3:49.71 1:18.73 400m: 5:05.65 1:15.94

7. SKRAPALLI, Angelos 08 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 5:17.13 334 +0.64
100m: 1:11.60 1:11.60 200m: 2:31.27 1:19.67 300m: 3:54.51 1:23.24 400m: 5:17.13 1:22.62

8. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 5:23.28 315 +0.66
100m: 1:16.93 1:16.93 200m: 2:42.12 1:25.19 300m: 4:05.54 1:23.42 400m: 5:23.28 1:17.74

9. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:26.79 305 +0.60
100m: 1:19.82 1:19.82 200m: 2:45.36 1:25.54 300m: 4:09.35 1:23.99 400m: 5:26.79 1:17.44

10. CAMILLERI, Ben 09 Sliema ASC 5:27.08 304 +0.66
100m: 1:14.16 1:14.16 200m: 2:39.40 1:25.24 300m: 4:05.38 1:25.98 400m: 5:27.08 1:21.70
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